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STARK, Franziska #172

Damen |

StartNr: 451
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SWITZERLAND

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

621.7

(596)

104.0 103.7 103.3 104.7 102.7 103.3
%64 0 0 0 0 0 O OO

46

305 (12.), 273 (30.), 260 (9.)

26.4 (45.), 34.3 (44.), 38.0 (35.)
0.13 mm rechts, 0.25 mm hoch
1.14, horizontal: 1.10, vertikal: 1.18

Serie 1:
104~
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
105"
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.0—~
10.1 -

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.3*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.5*
10.7* 10.0 ™

48.5(10.),53.0 (2.),61.4 (7.)
0.52 mm rechts, 0.06 mm hoch
1.09, horizontal: 0.88, vertikal: 1.27

9.7 % 10.4*
104~ 10.1 -~

81.3(14.),92.0 (11.), 93.9 (16.)
0.23 mm links, 0.71 mm hoch
1.05, horizontal: 1.28, vertikal: 0.75

10.2* 10.1 ~
10.2* 10.5*

68.2 (29.), 89.8 (26.), 111.4 (28.)
0.63 mm links, 0.31 mm tief
1.11, horizontal: 0.86, vertikal: 1.32

10.3* 10.4*
10.7* 10.4*

38.0 (35.), 54.8 (37.), 92.6 (39.)
0.02 mm rechts, 0.24 mm hoch
0.97, horizontal: 1.01, vertikal: 0.93

10.2~ 10.0 ¢
10.0 7 10.1 ¢

26.4 (45.), 34.3 (44.), 130.9 (49.)
0.38 mm rechts, 0.25 mm hoch
1.35, horizontal: 1.14, vertikal: 1.54

10.6* 10.7*
10.0~ 10.2*

55.4 (53.), 76.0 (52.), 97.6 (59.)
0.72 mm rechts, 0.53 mm hoch
1.03, horizontal: 0.96, vertikal: 1.10

10.6*
104~

10.3*
10.7*

10.2*
10.6*

10.8*
104~

10.3*
10.6*

10.6*
10.8*

104~
10.5*

104~
991

10.8*
10.3*

10.8*
10.3*

10.4~
9.9\




